
                                             EDCS 2025 Men’s Varsity Volleyball Schedule 

Day Date Time Opponent Home/Away 

Friday 3/21/25 5:30 pm Mars Hill Away 

Monday 3/24/25 3:00 pm Pictures Home 

Tuesday 3/25/25 5:00 pm Chess Christian Away 

Monday 3/31/25 6:00 pm Dominion Academy Away 

Tuesday 4/03/25 6:00 pm Dunbar H.S. Home 

Tuesday 4/08/25 6:00 pm  Hillsboro Christian Home 

Friday 4/11/25 6:00 pm Mars Hill  Home 

Monday 4/14/25 6:00 pm Belmont H.S. Home 

Tuesday 4/15/25 5:30 pm Chess Christian  Home 

Friday 4/18/25 6:00 pm Wilmington Christian Away 

Tuesday 4/22/25 6:00 pm Hillsboro Christian Away 

Thursday 4/24/25 6:00 pm Spring Valley Academy Away 

Monday 4/28/25 6:00 pm Dominion Academy Home 

Thursday 5/01/25 5:30 pm Ponitz H.S. Away 

Friday 5/02/25 5:30 pm Senior Night Home 

Friday 5/02/25 6:00 pm Stivers H.S. Home 

Monday 5/05/25 6:00 pm Spring Valley Academy Home 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 


